
59

Safeguards the tire against failures

Size
 

ALT
Size LI/SI Ply/* Type Tread

Depth
 (32nds)

Wt
(lbs)

OD
inches

SW
inches

RC
inches

SLR
inches

Max
Load
(lbs)

Psi
Max
Speed
(mph)

405/70-20

405/70-24

15.5/80-24

15.5/80-24

-

-

-

-

149B

152B

163A8

163A8

14

14

12

16

TL

TL

TL

TL

39

39

48

48

13

13

W12

W12

132

154

157

171

42

46

50

50

17

17

16

16

127

139

149

149

19

21

23

23

7150

7810

9100

10725

51

51

44

59

31

31

25

25

Specially Designed Directional Tread Pattern:
Ensures traction & self-cleaning
properties
Provides excellent stability during vehicle
operation

Strong Nylon Carcass:

THB 230 - [R-4] [TL] Telehandler

Preferred
Rim


