## THB 230 - [R-4] [TL]





## **Specially Designed Directional Tread Pattern:**

- Ensures traction & self-cleaning properties
- Provides excellent stability during vehicle operation

## **Strong Nylon Carcass:**

Safeguards the tire against failures



Size	ALT Size	LI/SI	Ply/*	Гуре	Tread Depth (32nds)	Preferred Rim	Wt (lbs)	OD inches	SW inches	RC inches	SLR inches	Max Load (Ibs)	Psi	Max Speed (mph)
405/70-20	-	149B	14	TL	39	13	132	42	17	127	19	7150	51	31
405/70-24	-	152B	14	TL	39	13	154	46	17	139	21	7810	51	31
15.5/80-24	-	163A8	12	TL	48	W12	157	50	16	149	23	9100	44	25
15.5/80-24	-	163A8	16	TL	48	W12	171	50	16	149	23	10725	59	25